HigH efficiency Heat recovery units witH rotary wHeel
RHE Series
Heat recovery units rHe
High efficient heat recovery units up to 88% with
rotary wheel, plug-fans with backward curved
blades and EC external-rotor motor.
Pre-configured control system for easy start-up.

(mm)
Flexible
connection
Rectangular
flange
Rectangular-
circular reduction
Rain cap Antibration
feet
(1 pack = 4 uds.)(1)
Kit adjustable
feet
(1 kit = 4 or 6 uds.)(2)
Anti-freeze
damper(3)
RHE 1300 VD Ø250 ACOPEL	F400-250/160	N – – APC-250 PAVZ 80 SH 60 KIT	4	AF	RHE REEV 250
RHE 1900 VD Ø315 ACOPEL	F400-315/160	N – – APC-315 PAVZ 80 SH 60 KIT	4	AF	RHE REEV 315
RHE 2500 VD Ø355 ACOPEL	F400-355/160	N – – APC-355 PAVZ 100 SH 75 KIT	6	AF	RHE REEV 355
RHE 3500 VD Ø450 ACOPEL	F400-450/160	N – – APC-450 PAVZ 100 SH 75 KIT	6	AF	RHE REEV 450
RHE 1300 HD Ø315 ACOPEL	F400-315/160	N – – APC-315 PAVZ 80 SH 60 KIT	4	AF	RHE REEV 315
RHE 1900 HD Ø355 ACOPEL	F400-355/160	N – – APC-355 PAVZ 80 SH 60 KIT	4	AF	RHE REEV 355
RHE 2500 HD Ø400 ACOPEL	F400-400/160	N – – APC-400 PAVZ 100 SH 75 KIT	6	AF	RHE REEV 400
RHE 3500 HD Ø450 ACOPEL	F400-450/160	N – – APC-450 PAVZ 100 SH 75 KIT	6	AF	RHE REEV 450
RHE 6000 HD 700x510 ACOPEL RECT 6000 BRL 700x510 PRRE 700x510/630 APPR-6000
APPA-6000 PAVZ 100 SH 75 KIT	4	AF	RHE MLD 6000 T
RHE 8000 HD 900x610 ACOPEL RECT 8000 BRL 900x610 PRRE 900x610/800 APPR-8000
APPA-8000 PAVZ 100 SH 75 KIT	4	AF	RHE MLD 8000 T
RHE 10000 HD 1100X610 ACOPEL RECT 10000 BRL 1100X610 PRRE 1100x610/900 APPR-10000
APPA-10000 PAVZ 100 SH 75 KIT	4	AF	RHE MLD 10000 T
(1) RHE 3500, 6000 and 8000 models is necessary to use 2 packs PAVZ 100 SH 75.
(2)	RHE	6000	and	8000	models	is	necessary	to	use	2	kits	4	AF	RHE.
(3)	To	obtain	a	motorized	damper	must	be	mounted	a	servomotor	LF-230S,	LF	24	S	(electrical	accessories).
Model B H